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22.41
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22.36
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22.38
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22.45
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
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22.31
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22.35
22.36

22.38

22.31
22.31
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22.32
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
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22.41
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.54

22.55

22.27
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38

22.39
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22.41
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.48
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22.54
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22.41
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MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Weißig Am Weißiger Bach
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Dresden Taubenberg
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Dresden Hornweg
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)
Dresden Grundstraße
Dresden Elisabethstraße
Dresden Tännichtstraße
Dresden Steglichstraße
Dresden Rißweg
Dresden Körnerplatz
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  an
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  ab
Dresden Wägnerstraße
Dresden Jacobistraße
Dresden Niederwaldstraße
Dresden Dornblüthstraße
Dresden Pohlandplatz
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  an
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  ab
Dresden Wasaplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Zellescher Weg
Dresden SLUB (2)
Dresden Technische Universität (1)
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

22.46
22.46
22.46

22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.09

23.09

23.10

22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.06

23.08

23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08

23.09
23.10

23.11
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.20
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.31
23.33

23.35
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48

23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.36

23.38

23.30
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38

23.39
23.40

23.41
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.50
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.56
23.57
23.58
0.00
0.01
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0.40
0.41

0.42
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0.45
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0.55
0.56
0.58
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1.05

1.06
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1.13
1.14
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1.22
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1.28
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1.29
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.36
1.38
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.48
1.49
1.51
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1.52
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1.29
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37

1.38

1.59
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07

2.08

t5

2.29
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37

2.38

2.59
3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07

3.08

3.29
3.31
3.32
3.33
3.34
3.35
3.36
3.37

3.38

3.59
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07

4.08

SAMSTAG

4.29
4.31
4.32
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37

4.38

4.37
4.38

4.40
4.40
4.42
4.43
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.53

4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.05
5.06

5.08

4.59
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07

5.08

SAMSTAG
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  an
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  ab
Dresden Wasaplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Zellescher Weg
Dresden SLUB (2)
Dresden Technische Universität (1)
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße

5.07
5.08
5.10
5.10
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23

t5 = nur freitags



Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan

61 Fernsehturm-Dresden Tharandter Straße
SAMSTAG

Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Weißig Zum Hutbergblick
Weißig Radeberger Straße
Weißig Radeberger Str Süd
Weißig Am Weißiger Bach
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Dresden Taubenberg
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Dresden Hornweg
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)
Dresden Grundstraße
Dresden Elisabethstraße
Dresden Tännichtstraße
Dresden Steglichstraße
Dresden Rißweg
Dresden Körnerplatz
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  an
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  ab
Dresden Wägnerstraße
Dresden Jacobistraße
Dresden Niederwaldstraße
Dresden Dornblüthstraße
Dresden Pohlandplatz
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  an
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  ab
Dresden Wasaplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Zellescher Weg
Dresden SLUB (2)
Dresden Technische Universität (1)
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße
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6.07
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6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
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5.59
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6.01
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.06

6.08
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6.02
6.03
6.04
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6.06
6.07
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7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.36

7.38

7.29

7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
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7.49
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7.55
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8.06
8.08
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8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19

8.20
8.21
8.23
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37

7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
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8.02
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8.04

8.06
8.09
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8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.20
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.36

8.38
8.38
8.40
8.41
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8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
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8.50
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8.52

7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.04

8.06

8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
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8.34
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8.44
8.46
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9.06
9.07
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9.32
9.34
9.36

9.38
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9.40
9.41
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9.45
9.46
9.48
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9.51
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9.08
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
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9.17
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SAMSTAG
Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Weißig Zum Hutbergblick
Weißig Radeberger Straße
Weißig Radeberger Str Süd
Weißig Am Weißiger Bach
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Dresden Taubenberg
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Dresden Hornweg
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)
Dresden Grundstraße
Dresden Elisabethstraße
Dresden Tännichtstraße
Dresden Steglichstraße
Dresden Rißweg
Dresden Körnerplatz
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  an
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  ab
Dresden Wägnerstraße
Dresden Jacobistraße
Dresden Niederwaldstraße
Dresden Dornblüthstraße
Dresden Pohlandplatz
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  an
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  ab
Dresden Wasaplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Zellescher Weg
Dresden SLUB (2)
Dresden Technische Universität (1)
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße
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SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Weißig Zum Hutbergblick
Weißig Radeberger Straße
Weißig Radeberger Str Süd
Weißig Am Weißiger Bach
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Dresden Taubenberg
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Dresden Hornweg
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)
Dresden Grundstraße
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Dresden Tännichtstraße
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Dresden Rißweg
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Dresden Nürnberger Platz
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Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
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Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
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61 Fernsehturm-Dresden Tharandter Straße
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Weißig Am Weißiger Bach
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Dresden Taubenberg
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Fernsehturm
Fernsehturm
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Dresden Hornweg
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)
Dresden Grundstraße
Dresden Elisabethstraße
Dresden Tännichtstraße
Dresden Steglichstraße
Dresden Rißweg
Dresden Körnerplatz
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  an
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  ab
Dresden Wägnerstraße
Dresden Jacobistraße
Dresden Niederwaldstraße
Dresden Dornblüthstraße
Dresden Pohlandplatz
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  an
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen  ab
Dresden Wasaplatz
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Zellescher Weg
Dresden SLUB (2)
Dresden Technische Universität (1)
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Tharandter Straße
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
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61 Dresden Tharandter Straße-Weißig Einkaufszentrum
MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Tharandter Straße
Dresden Fabrikstraße
Dresden Zwickauer Straße
Dresden Chemnitzer Straße
Dresden Bernhardstraße
Dresden Nürnberger Platz
Dresden Technische Universität
Dresden SLUB (1)
Dresden Zellescher Weg
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße  an
Dresden Zwinglistraße  ab
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Pohlandplatz  an
Dresden Pohlandplatz  ab
Dresden Dornblüthstraße
Dresden Niederwaldstraße
Dresden Jacobistraße
Dresden Wägnerstraße
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  an
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz  ab
Dresden Körnerplatz
Dresden Rißweg
Dresden Steglichstraße
Dresden Tännichtstraße
Dresden Elisabethstraße
Dresden Grundstraße
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)  an
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4)  ab
Dresden Bühlau Ullersdorfer Pl
Dresden Rossendorfer Straße
Dresden Taubenberg
Weißig Am Steinkreuz
Weißig Heidestraße
Weißig Hutbergschule
Weißig Südstraße
Weißig Gasthof
Weißig Zum Heiderand
Weißig Radeberger Straße
Weißig Zum Hutbergblick
Weißig Einkaufszentrum
Dresden Cunewalder Straße
Dresden Quohrener Straße
Dresden Hornweg
Gönnsdorf Alte Dorfstraße
Gönnsdorf Zachengrundring
Pappritz Rochwitzer Weg
Fernsehturm
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